1
2
3
ASSEMBLEDUNASSEMBLED
Pontoon and Tritoon kits available for Hydraulic Lifts - contact us for options and pricing.
Hydraulic Aluminum Lifts
	 	 New	 Maximum 	 Maximum	 Minimum 	 Overall	 Overall	 # of	  Dock Doctors	 Dock Doctors
Boat Lift	 Weight	 HL Flex	 Bunk Width	 Lifting 	 Bunk	 Width	 Length	 Hydraulic 	 Price	 Price
Model #	 Capacity	 Feature	 (center to center)	 Height †	 Height	 (including feet)	 (including feet)	 Cylinders
HL20065-60 	 2,000 lbs.	 No	 n/a	 60"	 24.5"	 74"	 119"	 1	 $	 8,705	 	 $	 8,975
HLF60120-48	 6,000 lbs.	 Yes	 44.5"	 48"	 29"	 137"	 151"	 2	 $	 14,610	 	 $	 15,090
HLF70120-60	 7,000 lbs.	 Yes 	 44.5"	 60"	 34"	 137"	 160"	 2	 $	 16,155	 	 $	 16,635
HLFX2120-60	 10,000 lbs.	 Yes 	 50.5"	 60"	 31"	 141"	 180"	 2	 $	 19,835	 	 $	 20,555
HLFX2120-48	 12,000 lbs.	 Yes 	 50.5"	 48"	 29"	 141"	 180"	 2	 	$	 20,480	 	 $	 21,440
HLF180144-60	 18,000 lbs.	 Yes 	 82"	 60"	 30"	 164"	 264"	 4	 please call		 please call
HLF240144-60	 24,000 lbs.	 Yes 	 82"	 60"	 29"	 164"	 335"	 4	 please call		 please call
HLF360144-60	 36,000 lbs.	 Yes	 82"	 60"	 29"	 164"	 335"	 4	 please call		 please call
Package prices above include (4) 3' legs, battery, AC charger & remote control. Solar charging also available for all lifts. All pricing is F.O.B. our facility in Ferrisburgh,  Vermont.  Prices are for in stock
product only. Additional freight charges may apply for out of stock items and special orders.  See page 3 for delivery information. † Measured from top of  bunks to bottom of feet when adjustable legs
are fully retracted.  Measurements are approximate.